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Active Cohorts - No. of Doses Administered
Cohort
 

Tot. Administered Dose 1 Dose 2

Cohort 1

Cohort 2

Cohort 3

Cohort 4

Cohort 5

Cohort 7

Non-coded

192,982

352,326

647,970

129,018

36,553

639

433

108,476

253,927

438,230

128,410

36,545

639

384

84,506

98,399

209,740

608

8

0

49

Total 1,359,921 966,611 393,310

Doses Administered by Type

284,773 (20.9%)

62,815 (4.6%)

Pfizer 1,012,333 (74.4%)

AstraZeneca

Moderna

AstraZeneca Moderna Pfizer

Cohorts:    1=Long-term Res. Care Facilities   2=Frontline Healthcare Workers   3=Aged 70+   4 =Aged 16-69 at Very High Risk   5=All Aged 60-69   7=Aged 16-59 at High Risk   Non-coded=No information provided
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811

6,748

14,052

25,795

29,371
30,919

9,037

3,221
170

1,710

6,096
8,530

10,731 10,979

Dose 1 Dose 2 Tot. Cumulative

966,611
Dose 1

393,310
Dose 2

1,359,921
Total Vaccination Doses

Please note the 
following:
1. There will be a one-day 
lag in publication. 
2. The number recorded as 
having been delivered will 
always be modestly below 
the number actually 
delivered.  This will be due 
to a lag in a small number 
of cases between the 
actual administration of 
the vaccination and the 
subsequent recording of 
details on the system. 
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